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Subject Subject Academic Lead Staff Email Google Classroom Code

Year 11 Pastoral Team

Head of College Mr McLeish cmcleish@wykhampark-aspirations.org

4th24es

Welfare Officer Mrs King eking@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Behaviour Coordinator Ms Graver cgraver@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Attendance Coordinator Mr Bowen tbowen@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Mentor - Ramanujan Mrs Young syoung@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Mentor - Turing Mr Puran epuran@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Mentor - Lovelace Mr Sheppard rsheppard@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Mentor - Euler Dr Towey jtowey@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Mentor - Mirzakhani Ms Williams swilliams@wykhampark-aspirations.org

Animal Care: Year 11: 11B/AC Animal Care
Mrs Sterland 
Miss Campbell

lsterland@wykhampark-aspirations.org
kcampbell@wykhampark-aspirations.org 43kmgnu

Art: Year 11: 11B/Ar Art Miss Smith jsmith@wykhampark-aspirations.org 64yuzel
Biology: Year 11: 11F/Bi1 Biology Mr Radley hradley@Wykhampark-aspirations.org 32jzqsn
Biology: Year 11: 11F/Bi2 Biology Mrs Sterland LSterland@Wykhampark-aspirations.org 62jktl7
Business : Year 11: 11B/Bu Business Mrs Jones jajones@wykhampark-aspirations.org wmhiwui
Business Study: Year 11: 11C/Bu Business Miss Barber kbarber@wykhampark-aspirations.org 5gwkcym
Chemistry: Year 11: 11F/Ch1 Chemistry Mr Walton twalton@wykhampark-aspirations.org fmz3jie
Chemistry: Year 11: 11F/Ch2 Chemistry Mr Walton twalton@wykhampark-aspirations.org lri7jqk
Computer Sci: Year 11: 11F/CS1 Computer Science Miss Barber kbarber@wykhampark-aspirations.org xofvofe
Computer Sci: Year 11: 11F/CS2 Computer Science Miss Barber kbarber@wykhampark-aspirations.org j3xwd5b
Engineering: Year 11: 11B/Eg Engineering Mr Collins acollins@wykhampark-aspirations.org bxcpjlm
Engineering: Year 11: 11F/Eng1 Engineering Mr Collins acollins@wykhampark-aspirations.org bxcpjlm
Engineering: Year 11: 11F/Eng2 Engineering Mr Walters fwalters@wykhampark-aspirations.org bxcpjlm
English: Year 11: 11A/En1 English Mrs Kinsella bkinsella@wykhampark-aspirations.org eu2vney
English: Year 11: 11A/En2 English Mrs Berry cberry@wykhampark-aspirations.org wgnkka
English: Year 11: 11A/En3 English Ms Duncan sduncan@wykhampark-aspirations.org jbnka6u
English: Year 11: 11A/En4 English Ms Newland pnewland@wykhampark-aspirations.org 7bwiz6u
English: Year 11: 11A/En5 English Riz Shires rshires@wykhampark-aspirations.org f63al35
English: Year 11: 11F/En1 English Miss Draper jdraper@wykhampark-aspirations.org ebpy6oy
English: Year 11: 11F/En2 English Mrs Kinsella bkinsella@wykhampark-aspirations.org uiudkxg
Geography: Year 11: 11A/Ge1 Geography Miss Selepe cselepe@wykhampark-aspirations.org yj264tj
Geography: Year 11: 11A/Ge2 Geography Mr Sheppard rsheppard@wykhampark-aspirations.org Gzrrmu6
Geography: Year 11: 11A/Ge3 Geography Miss Guarasci sguarasci@wykhampark-aspirations.org 5xhkrqj
Geography: Year 11: 11A/Ge4 Geography Ms Williams jwilliams@wykhampark-aspirations.org mc2j7s2
Geography: Year 11: 11C/Ge Geography Mr Sheppard rsheppard@wykhampark-aspirations.org jxmexek
Geography: Year 11: 11F/Ge1 Geography Miss Selepe cselepe@wykhampark-aspirations.org 5vf7bpl
Geography: Year 11: 11F/Ge2 Geography Ms Williams jwilliams@wykhampark-aspirations.org mc2j7s2
History: Year 11: 11A/Hi History Mrs Maggs KMaggs@wykhampark-aspirations.org cxd6szp
History: Year 11: 11B/Hi History Mr Bird mbird@wykhampark-aspirations.org ufoizgy
Mathematics: Year 11: 11A/Ma1 Mathematics Mrs Young syoung@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Mathematics: Year 11: 11A/Ma2 Mathematics Mr McLeish cmcleish@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Mathematics: Year 11: 11A/Ma3 Mathematics Mr Greevy tgreevy@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Mathematics: Year 11: 11A/Ma4 Mathematics Mr McLeish cmcleish@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Mathematics: Year 11: 11A/Ma5 Mathematics Mr Stowe mstowe@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Mathematics: Year 11: 11F/Ma1 Mathematics Mr Newell cnewell@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Mathematics: Year 11: 11F/Ma2 Mathematics Mrs Pai spai@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Mathematics: Year 11: 11F/Ma3 Mathematics Mr Puran epuran@wykhampark-aspirations.org evtszir
Performing Arts: Year 11: 11C/PA Performing Arts Mrs Lancy Green edelancygreen@wykhampark-aspirations.org ne7necj
Physics: Year 11: 11F/Ph1 Physics Miss Pomfrett gpomfrett@wykhampark-aspirations.org c655uyb
Physics: Year 11: 11F/Ph2 Physics Miss Pomfrett gpomfrett@wykhampark-aspirations.org nurln2t
Science: Year 11: 11A/Sc1 Science Mr Radley hradley@Wykhampark-aspirations.org ls5knqy
Science: Year 11: 11A/Sc2 Science Mr Colville CColville@Wykhampark-aspirations.org x5caj2b
Science: Year 11: 11A/Sc3 Science Dr Towey JTowey@Wykhampark-aspirations.org 7blilrd
Science: Year 11: 11A/Sc4 Science Mr Walton TWalton@Wykhampark-aspirations.org ejd3uwj
Science: Year 11: 11A/Sc5 Science Mr Sterland SSterland@Wykhampark-aspirations.org egatmoq
Separate Sci: Year 11: 11A/Ts1 Applied Science Mr Walton TWalton@Wykhampark-aspirations.org bn564is
Spanish: Year 11: 11A/Sp1 Spanish Ms Graver cgraver@wykhampark-aspirations.org 2333qjd
Spanish: Year 11: 11A/Sp2 Spanish Miss Nimmo snimmo@wykhampark-aspirations.org clwlrdg
Spanish: Year 11: 11A/Sp3 Spanish Miss Edwards fedwards@wykhampark-aspirations.org 552bwjt
Spanish: Year 11: 11A/Sp4 Spanish Miss Nimmo snimmo@wykhampark-aspirations.org al7cg4v

Sport Studies: Year 11: 11A/SS Soorts Studies
Mr Bowen  
Mr Pratt

tbowen@wykhampark-aspirations.org
lpratt@wykhampark-aspirations.org 7uudecn

Travel and Tour: Year 11: 11C/T+ Leisure, Travel and Tourism Ms Williams swilliams@wykhampark-aspirations.org xoh6dul


